
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:21 PM Page 1 of 7

MORNING ROUTES:

Overlook Full Spanish Immersion

BUS 035
07:12 AM WINDY OAKS CIR & WINDY OAKS DR

07:26 AM WALLACE LN & PUTTERS CT (NE)

07:30 AM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

07:39 AM DORSEY LN & FAIRHAVEN AVE

07:40 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W

07:45 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

07:50 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

07:54 AM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

07:57 AM 7904 TRUMPS HILL RD

08:06 AM GOLD YARROW LN & OLD CRAIN HWY

08:10 AM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

08:20 AM CAPSTAN DR & CARROLL WAY

08:32 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

08:49 AM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

08:53 AM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

09:10 AM CHESTER GROVE CT & CHESTER GROVE RD

BUS 536
08:38 AM HOLLY SPRING ST & SPAULDING AVE

08:44 AM CUMBERLAND ST & OPUS AVE

08:47 AM FABLE ST & GLACIER AVE

08:52 AM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

08:56 AM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

09:00 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

09:01 AM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

BUS 552
08:26 AM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

08:31 AM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

08:34 AM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

08:36 AM BERRY PL AND BERRY LA

08:40 AM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

08:42 AM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

08:48 AM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

08:51 AM KAREN BLVD @ ENTRANCE TO MILLWOOD TOWNHOUSE

08:52 AM WILBERFORCE CT & KAREN BLVD

08:56 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

08:59 AM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

BUS 560
08:16 AM EAST AVE & EAST PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:21 PM Page 2 of 7

08:19 AM SURREY SERVICE DR @ ENTRANCE TO SURREY SQUARE APT

08:25 AM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

08:29 AM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

08:40 AM REGENCY PKWY & STONEY MEADOWS DR

08:48 AM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

08:50 AM SILVER HILL CT & SILVER HILL RD

08:54 AM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

09:01 AM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

09:07 AM ARCADIA AVE & CLARK ST

09:12 AM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR

BUS 662
08:22 AM PINTA ST & PLATA ST

08:28 AM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

08:32 AM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

08:37 AM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

08:50 AM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

08:54 AM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

09:02 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 671
08:19 AM PARK BLVD & WILKINSON DR

08:22 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

08:24 AM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

08:37 AM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

08:39 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

08:42 AM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

08:45 AM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

08:48 AM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

08:53 AM EAGLEWING LN & CARYHURST DR

09:03 AM 23RD PKWY & KENTON PL

09:04 AM 23RD PKWY & CROSSOVER & PARKWAY APTS DRIVE

09:07 AM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

BUS 678
08:23 AM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

08:26 AM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

08:31 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

08:38 AM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

08:41 AM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (E)

08:46 AM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

08:48 AM BRINKLEY RD & LUJEAN LN

08:56 AM 7700 TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 820



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:21 PM Page 3 of 7

07:56 AM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

08:00 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

08:07 AM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

08:16 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:19 AM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

08:29 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:36 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

08:39 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

08:44 AM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

08:49 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

BUS 828
08:19 AM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

08:23 AM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

08:27 AM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

08:33 AM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

08:43 AM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

08:45 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

08:47 AM PICNIC GROUND ON PREAKNESS DR

09:01 AM 8415 SCHULTZ ROAD (DAYCARE)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:21 PM Page 4 of 7

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Overlook Full Spanish Immersion

BUS 039
04:08 PM CENTRAL PARK DR & IMPERIAL OAKS LN

04:12 PM EDEN PARK LN & SANDY FORKS LN

04:27 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MELWOOD CHAPEL LA

04:47 PM CAPSTAN DR & CARROLL WAY

04:59 PM WINDY OAKS CIR & WINDY OAKS DR

05:13 PM WALLACE LN & PUTTERS CT (NE)

05:17 PM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

05:26 PM DORSEY LN & FAIRHAVEN AVE

05:27 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE & WOODSTOCK DR W

05:32 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND MARLTON CENTER DR

05:37 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

05:41 PM BINGHAMPTON PL & MONMOUTH DR

05:43 PM 8505 HEATHERMORE BLVD- ST PAULS

05:46 PM 7904 TRUMPS HILL RD

05:51 PM LOANDA DR & TOURS DR

05:57 PM GOLD YARROW LN & OLD CRAIN HWY

BUS 536
04:01 PM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

04:02 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

04:09 PM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

04:20 PM CUMBERLAND ST & OPUS AVE

04:25 PM FABLE ST & GLACIER AVE

04:30 PM 1300 CAPITOL HEIGHTS BLVD (OAKCREST COMMUNITY CENTER)

04:35 PM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

BUS 552
04:13 PM ADDISON RD S & FLAG HARBOR DR

04:17 PM KAREN BLVD @ ENTRANCE TO MILLWOOD TOWNHOUSE

04:18 PM WILBERFORCE CT & KAREN BLVD

04:22 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

04:26 PM EDENVILLE DR & SHADY GLEN DR

04:32 PM FOREST PARK DR & TULIP AVE

04:35 PM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

04:43 PM OAK GLEN WAY & PUTNAM LN

04:46 PM VINEYARD DR AND PHELPS AVE

04:51 PM MARION ST & MILLVALE AVE

BUS 560
03:57 PM FAIRHILL DR & GREEN VALLEY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:21 PM Page 5 of 7

04:02 PM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

04:07 PM EVANSGREEN DR & TOWNE PARK RD & CHELSEA WAY

04:13 PM HOLLY SPRING ST & SPAULDING AVE

04:18 PM SILVER HILL CT & SILVER HILL RD

04:21 PM PARK LN S & SUNSET LN

04:29 PM REGENCY PKWY & STONEY MEADOWS DR

04:36 PM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

04:39 PM DONNELL DR & DONNELL PL

04:47 PM SURREY SERVICE DR @ ENTRANCE TO SURREY SQUARE APT

04:50 PM EAST AVE & EAST PL

04:58 PM 7981 FERNHAM LN @ NEW LIFE TAEWONDO DAY CARE

BUS 662
04:01 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

04:10 PM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

04:16 PM FORESTVILLE RD @ ENT TO ADMIRAL PLACE APTS

04:22 PM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

04:28 PM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

04:32 PM 6811 OLD BRANCH AVE

04:33 PM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

04:40 PM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

04:44 PM PINTA ST & PLATA ST

BUS 670
04:07 PM 7700 TEMPLE HILL RD

04:11 PM BRINKLEY RD & LUJEAN LN

04:15 PM FARMER PL & SOUTHFIELD RD

04:21 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (E)

04:24 PM FLAM ST & WEBSTER LN

04:29 PM NORTHAM RD & SUMMERHILL RD

04:32 PM HOPE DR & RAYBURN DR

04:36 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

BUS 671
03:57 PM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

04:00 PM 28TH AVE & KEATING ST

04:12 PM EAGLEWING LN & CARYHURST DR

04:15 PM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

04:18 PM CORNING AVE & GLEN ROCK AVE

04:22 PM BREEZY HILL TERR & THUNDER HILL CT

04:25 PM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

04:27 PM BRINKLEY HOUSE APTS DRIVEWAY & BRINKLEY RD

BUS 820
04:15 PM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:21 PM Page 6 of 7

04:17 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

04:27 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

04:30 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

04:40 PM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

04:44 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

04:53 PM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

04:57 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

05:04 PM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 828
04:14 PM 8415 SCHULTZ ROAD

04:24 PM PICNIC GROUND ON PREAKNESS DR

04:27 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

04:30 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

04:35 PM JAMES ST & WILLIAMSBURG DR

04:43 PM KING RICHARD PL & RHODENDA PL

04:48 PM PITMAN AVE & POMPEY DR

04:51 PM HOLLAWAY DR & MARATHON DR

04:55 PM ANGORA DR & FARRAR AVE

04:59 PM MEYNELL DR & SARAH LANDING DR

BUS 856
04:21 PM OLD MARBURY RD. &  SAVANNAH DR.

04:23 PM SAVANNAH DR & DRAYTON WAY

04:34 PM HEATHERWICK DR & RISON DR

04:52 PM CHADDS FORD DR AND PULASKI RD

04:56 PM MATAPEAKE BUSINESS DR & BRANDYWINE RETREAT WAY

05:05 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:08 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & ROBINSON MANOR RD

05:10 PM GENERAL GREENE ST & MATTAWOMAN DR

BUS 894
04:12 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

04:15 PM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST

04:22 PM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

04:24 PM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

04:27 PM KIDDER RD AND PISCATAWAY LANDING DR

04:35 PM CLAGGETT RUN RD & QUARRY VIEW RD

04:47 PM SAINT ALBANS LN & SAINT JAMES RD

04:54 PM BRAEMAR CT & CARLEE CT

05:01 PM MANNING ROAD & CARIBBEAN WAY

05:14 PM BUCHANAN DR & FILLMORE RD

BUS 896
04:01 PM HAGAN RD & LESLIE AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:22 PM Page 7 of 7

04:18 PM 8500 ALLENTOWN RD

04:24 PM ROLLINGWOOD DR & STONESBORO RD

04:30 PM ETHAN THOMAS DR & STEED RD

04:44 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

04:47 PM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

04:58 PM CALTOR LN & RHODESIA AVE

05:10 PM NEON RD & LIVINGSTON RD

05:15 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & KIMBERLY WOODS LN

05:30 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD & LENFANT DR

05:32 PM REID CIR & REID LN & WARBURTON DR

05:38 PM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

05:44 PM FLAGSHIP AVE & OLD FORT RD


